WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  © EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–0622
FEATURES
LINEAR // LUXX // SHELF LIGHTING  // MONACO
Product Description: The Monaco Shelf Lighting Fixture is a compact,
energy-efficient LED lighting tool that is perfect for any retail application.
• Ultra-compact lighting fixture (7 x 5mm)
• Simple mounting options for quick installations
• Four available power connection types

RGB - RGB Color
* Choose any lead type option for single color white. Choose XHP or bare wire lead type for tunable white, RGB, or RGBW.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
EXAMPLE:
Line
LX
Voltage
24
Cover
CL
Model
MONA– –– – – – –– –
Color
TW
Diode Type Lead Type MountingLead Length Fixture Length
LED BW SC012 096
XHPIP54
WWW.EVO-LITE.COM  •  INFO@EVO-LITE.COM  •  1-888-887-2980  •  © EVO-LITE, LLC  •  6240 W 54TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80002  •  V1–0622
LUXX CONNECTION ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Female to wire Extension 4-Way Distribution Box
DC JACK BARREL   |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire Extension 3-Way Distribution Box 4-Way Distribution Box 6-Way Distribution Box
LED MINI PLUG  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire Extension 7-Way Distribution Box
IP54 CONNECTOR  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY
Female to wire Extension 10-Way Distribution Box
XHP CONNECTOR  |  COMPATIBLE WITH ALL COLOR OPTIONS
Power Track Power Lead Fixture Lead End Caps Mounting Clips
LUXX POWER TRACK  |  FOR SINGLE COLOR FIXTURES ONLY